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XXIV. European Cup Club Teams Women/Men Apatin (SRB)   02.10.2012 - 06.10.2012
RESULTS OF THE COMPETITION       MEN

27 1301 3732

SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER) Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)

11 6 33778 137613FINAL

0 2:
 
:

01 202 602 2 1 12196172 FEHER Zoltan Flavius ROUHEISLER Carsten GER188 : 24521.05.1975 30.01.1982
12 213 640 2 0 12536342 FARKAS Sandor HUNPANSA Lars GER2643 : 37921.09.1987 23.07.1968
00 224 624 2 1 02406362 BOANTA Claudiu HUNGREDZIAK Michal POL228 : 96723.11.1977 25.08.1975
00 98 293 1 1 01072981 JARFAS Szilard HUNWAGNER Uwe GER2811 : 137401.09.1970 15.02.1985
03 209 611 0 1 02236444 KISS Tamas HUNWEISS Manuel GER2386 : 96814.07.1991 29.06.1984
10 258 670 3 0 12326541 NEMES Attila HUNLUPU Nicolae ROU76 : 82509.08.1967 04.02.1979
01 97 292 1 0 01022951 FEHER Laszlo HUNDIRNBERGER Mathias GER803 : 1027.09.1986 02.11.1968
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XXIV. European Cup Club Teams Women/Men Apatin (SRB)   02.10.2012 - 06.10.2012
RESULTS OF THE COMPETITION       MEN

36 1158 3482

KK Senta (SRB) SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkirchen (AUT)

10 5 83565 130814MATCH RANK 3

0 2:
 
:

11 192 588 2 0 31845322 KONRAD Dieter AUTKIS Zsolt SRB681 : 337507.05.1977 10.09.1968
10 204 611 3 0 12386401 HOLAKOVSKY Radek CZEVEKIC Goran SRB293 : 15808.05.1963 22.11.1976
02 164 543 0 1 12276064 BRAUN Klaus AUTRAC SABO Zolt SRB2131 : 337404.02.1975 12.09.1978
03 196 559 2 1 12095832 IGUMANOVIC Sasa AUTERNJESI Norbert SRB3996 : 144025.09.1995 26.09.1983
10 231 610 2 0 02245982 PAPP Bela HUNFEKETE Laszlo HUN26 : 178014.10.1974 25.04.1962
00 171 571 1 1 22266063 WENDL Franz AUTFELDEJAK Ervin SRB969 : 59326.12.1963 30.06.1957
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XXIV. European Cup Club Teams Women/Men Apatin (SRB)   02.10.2012 - 06.10.2012
RESULTS OF THE COMPETITION       MEN

85 1388 3813

SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER) KK Senta (SRB)

19 0 63638 12955SEMI-FINAL

2 0:
 
:

11 237 652 4 0 02295990 VEKIC Goran SRBHEISLER Carsten GER188 : 29321.05.1975 08.05.1963
12 204 612 4 0 1852730 COSIC Gavra SRBPANSA Lars GER2643 : 68021.09.1987 12.10.1983
11 234 663 3 0 02346611 KIS Zsolt SRBGREDZIAK Michal POL228 : 68123.11.1977 07.05.1977
10 227 611 2 0 12156102 RAC SABO Zolt SRBDIRNBERGER Mathias GER803 : 213127.09.1986 04.02.1975
10 123 330 2 01243230 FEKETE Laszlo HUNWEISS Manuel GER2386 : 2614.07.1991 14.10.1974
10 132 331 2 0 02136112 FELDEJAK Ervin SRBLUPU Nicolae ROU76 : 96909.08.1967 26.12.1963
00 133 331 2 0 11142900 SABO Gabor SRBJELINEK Miroslav CZE195 : 213231.08.1977 17.08.1988
01 98 283 0 0 3812710 ERNJESI Norbert SRBWAGNER Uwe GER2811 : 399601.09.1970 25.09.1995

84 1459 3866

Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN) SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkirchen (AUT)

18,5 0 113580 12825,5SEMI-FINAL

2 0:
 
:

10 236 654 3 0 12226141 HOLAKOVSKY Radek CZENEMES Attila HUN825 : 15804.02.1979 22.11.1976
10 226 623 3 0 12125621 GREMEL Markus AUTFARKAS Sandor HUN379 : 143623.07.1968 03.06.1977
10 263 677 4 0 51915920 MESSAVILLA Johann AUTKISS Tamas HUN968 : 431729.06.1984 18.01.1966
10 241 646 2,5 0 12206191,5 BRAUN Klaus AUTBOANTA Claudiu HUN967 : 337425.08.1975 12.09.1978
11 108 307 1 0 22186041 PAPP Bela HUNFEHER Zoltan Flavius ROU245 : 178030.01.1982 25.04.1962
11 255 636 3 0 01213130 KONRAD Dieter AUTJARFAS Szilard HUN1374 : 337515.02.1985 10.09.1968
02 130 323 2 0 1982761 SCHWARZER Roland AUTKOZMA Karoly HUN3009 : 337618.09.1988 15.03.1974
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XXIV. European Cup Club Teams Women/Men Apatin (SRB)  02.10.2012 - 06.10.2012
R E S U L T S   OF   C O M P E T I T I O N       MEN

TOTAL clear off faultallbirthdayRANK NBC-ID family name   first name playing since for clubnationality

3769 02384 1385Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)1
633 234 0399FEHER Zoltan Flavius 30.01.1982245 09.07.2008ROU  
612 204 0408BOANTA Claudiu 25.08.1975967 22.08.2004HUN  
628 220 0408NEMES Attila 04.02.1979825 12.01.2000HUN  
330 139 0191JARFAS Szilard 15.02.19851374 23.08.2002HUN  
641 229 0412KISS Tamas 29.06.1984968 22.08.2003HUN  
644 247 0397FARKAS Sandor 23.07.1968379 15.06.2005HUN  
281 112 0169FEHER Laszlo 02.11.196810 22.08.2003HUN  

3739 42421 1318SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)2
339 131 0208GREDZIAK Michal 23.11.1977228 30.06.2010POL  
158 53 0105DIRNBERGER Mathias 27.09.1986803 01.07.2012GER  
279 105 0174JELINEK Miroslav 31.08.1977195 01.07.2011CZE  
628 201 0427HEISLER Carsten 21.05.1975188 01.07.2008GER  
432 151 1281WAGNER Uwe 01.09.19702811 01.07.2006GER  
650 230 2420WEISS Manuel 14.07.19912386 01.07.2011GER  
628 213 0415LUPU Nicolae 09.08.196776 01.07.2004ROU  
625 234 1391PANSA Lars 21.09.19872643 01.07.2011GER  

3708 92346 1362KK Senta (SRB)3
622 231 1391FELDEJAK Ervin 26.12.1963969 30.06.2006SRB  
575 197 3378RAC SABO Zolt 04.02.19752131 01.09.1988SRB  
613 222 1391COSIC Gavra 12.10.1983680 05.07.2007SRB  
630 232 3398VEKIC Goran 08.05.1963293 01.07.2011SRB  
632 238 0394FEKETE Laszlo 14.10.197426 22.06.2010HUN  
636 242 1394KIS Zsolt 07.05.1977681 01.07.2011SRB  

3624 52328 1296SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkirchen (AUT)4
623 220 3403WENDL Franz 30.06.1957593 01.07.2011AUT  
626 231 0395HOLAKOVSKY Radek 22.11.1976158 01.07.2012CZE  
596 216 1380IGUMANOVIC Sasa 26.09.19831440 01.07.2009AUT  
625 236 0389PAPP Bela 25.04.19621780 01.07.2007HUN  
570 193 1377KONRAD Dieter 10.09.19683375 01.07.2006AUT  
584 200 0384GREMEL Markus 03.06.19771436 01.07.2011AUT  

3611 142360 1251KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgorne (POL)5
570 169 4401BONK Jaroslaw 26.09.1973227 02.02.2003POL  
656 242 0414STACHECKI Arkadiusz 26.01.1973413 20.06.2012POL  
606 200 4406MASLOWSKI Tomasz 04.01.1984232 15.09.2000POL  
587 213 1374TORKA Leszek 04.12.1972414 01.09.2006POL  
567 205 5362STRZELCZAK Dawid 30.06.19881687 13.09.2000POL  
625 222 0403GRZESIAK Marcin 25.08.19871885 05.07.2011POL  

3605 82350 1255CS CFR Olimpia ACB Iasi (ROU)6
582 184 1398HORDILA Ioan 22.01.19701288 01.07.2011ROU  
631 239 0392VERES Gyula 26.03.19682515 02.07.2002ROU  
593 210 4383OPINCA Florin 16.04.19792513 15.08.2006ROU  
597 202 1395CERCEL Ion 03.07.1987789 02.07.2007ROU  
596 208 0388BENGHIAC Mihai Gabriel 22.09.19832511 06.09.2002ROU  
606 212 2394ROHOTIN Paul Ciprian 14.01.19891881 01.07.2008ROU  

3595 102326 1269Sporting Club Selongey France (FRA)7
586 223 2363UNGUREAN Georges 03.01.1969183 16.06.2009FRA  
583 204 0379SIMON Yann 18.05.19712828 28.07.2008FRA  
600 222 1378BRUNOT Sylvain 10.10.1983359 20.12.1997FRA  
678 273 0405DONOS Vasia 04.08.1954176 16.06.2009FRA  
585 177 0408SUHR Alexis 11.04.19831925 20.06.2010FRA  
563 170 7393POINSEL Frederic 08.10.19651770 21.07.1998FRA  
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TOTAL clear off faultallbirthdayRANK NBC-ID family name   first name playing since for clubnationality

3592 122310 1282KK Inter Bratislava (SVK)8
613 238 1375PUCHLY Stefan 14.02.1961472 30.06.2010SVK  
632 250 2382ONDRUS Matej 13.04.19923758 30.06.2007SVK  
594 223 0371BUGAR Lubomir 11.10.1973469 01.07.2000SVK  
630 228 3402TRUSKA Jaroslav 07.02.19722438 01.07.2010SVK  
562 173 2389ZEMAN Jozef 22.07.1950950 01.07.2007SVK  
561 170 4391LISTOFER Gabriel 09.08.19632204 01.09.1986SVK  

3583 72346 1237KK Medvescak 1958 Zagreb (CRO)9
606 194 0412JAGIC Zoran 20.04.19871643 30.06.2011CRO  
556 204 1352DZEPINA-BAJIC Dinko 10.03.19544329 30.06.2011CRO  
592 205 3387DRAGAS Nikola 01.11.19444327 30.06.2007CRO  
614 203 1411MILIVOJEVIC Milos 01.01.19602946 30.06.2012SRB  
647 251 0396BOGDANOVIC Branislav 04.02.197029 01.07.2011CRO  
568 180 2388MRKONJIC Velimir 15.02.19633640 30.06.2012CRO  

3573 62363 1210KK Triglav Kranj (SLO)10
595 176 1419BLAZ Ales 08.02.19902418 30.06.1999SLO  
563 179 1384SOBOCAN Davor 28.03.1987992 30.06.1997SLO  
598 216 0382GOSTINCAR Primoz 22.04.19701832 08.07.2010SLO  
582 204 1378CENANOVIC Denis 30.05.19892502 08.07.2012SLO  
657 250 0407BAJZELJ Gregor 25.07.19841755 30.06.1998SLO  
578 185 3393ZVANUT Bostjan 12.06.1974255 01.01.1991SLO  

3570 122314 1256SKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA)11
605 218 0387GRUBER Reinhard 01.12.1971215 01.07.2001AUT  
540 168 8372HOFER Manuel 12.03.19873580 01.07.2006ITA  
646 255 0391HÖLLER Franz 16.02.1953210 01.07.2001ITA  
599 211 0388THALER Florian 28.11.1984213 01.07.1998ITA  
606 221 2385WEISKOPF Thomas 30.05.1980717 01.07.2005AUT  
574 183 2391ZINI Stefan 02.11.19871081 01.07.1998ITA  

3498 162250 1248KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH)12
648 250 1398RAMIC Uros 21.09.19831545 01.07.2010SRB  
592 218 0374NOVAKOVIC Boris 05.01.19584325 02.07.1997BIH  
552 177 4375MUMINOVIC Damir 01.02.19724323 30.09.2007BIH  
562 199 5363HALILOVIC Nihad 08.04.19584321 31.01.2000BIH  
563 193 2370JOGUNCIC Mithat 16.09.19821558 22.11.1996BIH  
581 211 4370BRKIC Muradif 08.04.19544320 30.09.2007BIH  

3452 182267 1185KK Slavoj Praha (CZE)13
588 205 3383KOZEL Martin 09.11.19742490 01.07.2007CZE  
567 200 3367STASAK Anton 12.06.1955153 22.09.2005CZE  
135 45 090BARTONICEK Jiri 02.04.19784331 12.07.2012CZE  
398 115 7283TICHY Stanislav 02.03.1969348 01.07.2005CZE  
559 179 3380BREZINA Stanislav 03.06.1961347 01.07.2005CZE  
594 204 0390PAVLIK Petr 31.10.1977349 01.07.2005CZE  
611 237 2374GARTUS Zdenek 08.07.1967352 01.07.2009CZE  

3410 142253 1157KK Rabotnicki Skopje (MKD)14
552 177 3375DIMOVSKI Peco 24.04.19653407 30.06.2011MKD  
574 199 2375POP-KRSTEV Georg 05.07.19902753 04.02.2008MKD  
591 220 2371BELICANSKI Igor 22.07.19762905 10.01.2008MKD  
558 192 2366TODOROVSKI Toni 23.04.19652903 27.03.1995MKD  
540 165 3375JAKIMOVSKI Dane 28.04.19822904 24.12.2001MKD  
595 204 2391MITIC Branko 18.03.1978219 30.06.2011MKD  
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3333 402273 1060KK Reval Tallinn (EST)15
575 186 7389ROOL Sander 10.09.19742256 14.08.2001EST  
499 154 10345MÄND Margus 17.09.19742255 14.08.2001EST  
563 176 8387KOROL Kalle 21.11.19722252 01.07.2006EST  
553 177 3376SPONGOLTS Kristjan 13.01.19761149 01.12.2005EST  
588 191 6397KIKAS Marko 20.02.19732108 01.09.1998EST  
555 176 6379LÜLL Tarmo 03.12.19732254 14.08.2001EST  
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XXIV. European Cup Club Teams Women/Men Apatin (SRB)   02.10.2012 - 06.10.2012
S I N G L E   R E S U L T S   O F   C O M P E T I T I O N:       m

Nation TOTAL Clean FaultAllBirthdayRank NBC-
ID

Surname  First Name playing since                   for clubCompe- 
tition

678 273 0405DONOS Vasia 04.08.1954176 16.06.2009    Sporting Club Selongey France (FR1 FRA Quali

677 263 0414KISS Tamas 29.06.1984968 22.08.2003    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)2 HUN HalbF

670 258 0412LUPU Nicolae 09.08.196776 01.07.2004    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)3 ROU Final

663 234 1429GREDZIAK Michal 23.11.1977228 30.06.2010    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)4 POL HalbF

661 234 0427KIS Zsolt 07.05.1977681 01.07.2011    KK Senta (SRB)5 SRB HalbF

657 250 0407BAJZELJ Gregor 25.07.19841755 30.06.1998    KK Triglav Kranj (SLO)6 SLO Quali

656 242 0414STACHECKI Arkadiusz 26.01.1973413 20.06.2012    KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgorne 7 POL Quali

654 236 0418NEMES Attila 04.02.1979825 12.01.2000    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)8 HUN HalbF

654 232 1422NEMES Attila 04.02.1979825 12.01.2000    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)9 HUN Final

652 237 1415HEISLER Carsten 21.05.1975188 01.07.2008    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)10 GER HalbF

650 230 2420WEISS Manuel 14.07.19912386 01.07.2011    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)11 GER Quali

648 250 1398RAMIC Uros 21.09.19831545 01.07.2010    KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH)12 SRB Quali

647 251 0396BOGDANOVIC Branislav 04.02.197029 01.07.2011    KK Medvescak 1958 Zagreb (CRO)13 CRO Quali

646 255 0391HÖLLER Franz 16.02.1953210 01.07.2001    SKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA)14 ITA Quali

646 241 0405BOANTA Claudiu 25.08.1975967 22.08.2004    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)15 HUN HalbF

644 247 0397FARKAS Sandor 23.07.1968379 15.06.2005    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)16 HUN Quali

644 223 0421KISS Tamas 29.06.1984968 22.08.2003    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)17 HUN Final

641 229 0412KISS Tamas 29.06.1984968 22.08.2003    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)18 HUN Quali

640 238 1402HOLAKOVSKY Radek 22.11.1976158 01.07.2012    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir19 CZE Sp. 3Pl.

640 213 2427PANSA Lars 21.09.19872643 01.07.2011    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)20 GER Final

636 255 1381JARFAS Szilard 15.02.19851374 23.08.2002    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)21 HUN HalbF

636 242 1394KIS Zsolt 07.05.1977681 01.07.2011    KK Senta (SRB)22 SRB Quali

636 240 0396BOANTA Claudiu 25.08.1975967 22.08.2004    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)23 HUN Final

634 253 1381FARKAS Sandor 23.07.1968379 15.06.2005    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)24 HUN Final

633 234 0399FEHER Zoltan Flavius 30.01.1982245 09.07.2008    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)25 ROU Quali

632 250 2382ONDRUS Matej 13.04.19923758 30.06.2007    KK Inter Bratislava (SVK)26 SVK Quali

632 238 0394FEKETE Laszlo 14.10.197426 22.06.2010    KK Senta (SRB)27 HUN Quali

631 239 0392VERES Gyula 26.03.19682515 02.07.2002    CS CFR Olimpia ACB Iasi (ROU)28 ROU Quali

630 232 3398VEKIC Goran 08.05.1963293 01.06.2010    KK Nis-Put Nis (SRB)29 SRB Quali

630 228 3402TRUSKA Jaroslav 07.02.19722438 01.07.2010    KK Inter Bratislava (SVK)30 SVK Quali

628 220 0408NEMES Attila 04.02.1979825 12.01.2000    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)31 HUN Quali

628 213 0415LUPU Nicolae 09.08.196776 01.07.2004    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)32 ROU Quali

628 201 0427HEISLER Carsten 21.05.1975188 01.07.2008    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)33 GER Quali

626 231 0395HOLAKOVSKY Radek 22.11.1976158 01.07.2012    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir34 CZE Quali

625 236 0389PAPP Bela 25.04.19621780 01.07.2007    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir35 HUN Quali

625 234 1391PANSA Lars 21.09.19872643 01.07.2011    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)36 GER Quali
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625 222 0403GRZESIAK Marcin 25.08.19871885 05.07.2011    KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgorne 37 POL Quali

624 224 0400GREDZIAK Michal 23.11.1977228 30.06.2010    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)38 POL Final

623 226 0397FARKAS Sandor 23.07.1968379 15.06.2005    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)39 HUN HalbF

623 220 3403WENDL Franz 30.06.1957593 01.07.2010    SKC Sonnensee Ritzing (AUT)40 AUT Quali

622 231 1391FELDEJAK Ervin 26.12.1963969 30.06.2006    KK Senta (SRB)41 SRB Quali

619 220 1399BRAUN Klaus 12.09.19783374 08.09.1998    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir42 AUT HalbF

617 219 1398FEHER Zoltan Flavius 30.01.1982245 09.07.2008    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)43 ROU Final

614 222 1392HOLAKOVSKY Radek 22.11.1976158 01.07.2012    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir44 CZE HalbF

614 203 1411MILIVOJEVIC Milos 01.01.19602946 30.06.2012    KK Medvescak 1958 Zagreb (CRO)45 CRO Quali

613 238 1375PUCHLY Stefan 14.02.1961472 30.06.2010    KK Inter Bratislava (SVK)46 SVK Quali

613 222 1391COSIC Gavra 12.10.1983680 05.07.2007    KK Senta (SRB)47 SRB Quali

612 204 0408BOANTA Claudiu 25.08.1975967 22.08.2004    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)48 HUN Quali

612 204 2408PANSA Lars 21.09.19872643 01.07.2011    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)49 GER HalbF

611 237 2374GARTUS Zdenek 08.07.1967352 01.07.2009    KK Slavoj Praha (CZE)50 CZE Quali

611 227 0384DIRNBERGER Mathias 27.09.1986803 01.07.2012    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)51 GER HalbF

611 213 0398FELDEJAK Ervin 26.12.1963969 30.06.2006    KK Senta (SRB)52 SRB HalbF

611 209 3402WEISS Manuel 14.07.19912386 01.07.2011    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)53 GER Final

611 204 0407VEKIC Goran 08.05.1963293 01.07.2011    KK Senta (SRB)54 SRB Sp. 3Pl.

610 231 0379FEKETE Laszlo 14.10.197426 22.06.2010    KK Senta (SRB)55 HUN Sp. 3Pl.

610 215 1395RAC SABO Zolt 04.02.19752131 01.09.1988    KK Senta (SRB)56 SRB HalbF

606 227 1379BRAUN Klaus 12.09.19783374 08.09.1998    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir57 AUT Sp. 3Pl.

606 226 2380WENDL Franz 30.06.1957593 01.07.2011    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir58 AUT Sp. 3Pl.

606 221 2385WEISKOPF Thomas 30.05.1980717 01.07.2005    SKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA)59 AUT Quali

606 212 2394ROHOTIN Paul Ciprian 14.01.19891881 01.07.2008    CS CFR Olimpia ACB Iasi (ROU)60 ROU Quali

606 200 4406MASLOWSKI Tomasz 04.01.1984232 15.09.2000    KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgorne 61 POL Quali

606 194 0412JAGIC Zoran 20.04.19871643 30.06.2011    KK Medvescak 1958 Zagreb (CRO)62 CRO Quali

605 218 0387GRUBER Reinhard 01.12.1971215 01.07.2001    SKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA)63 AUT Quali

604 218 2386PAPP Bela 25.04.19621780 01.07.2007    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir64 HUN HalbF

602 202 1400HEISLER Carsten 21.05.1975188 01.07.2008    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)65 GER Final

600 222 1378BRUNOT Sylvain 10.10.1983359 20.12.1997    Sporting Club Selongey France (FR66 FRA Quali

599 229 0370VEKIC Goran 08.05.1963293 01.07.2011    KK Senta (SRB)67 SRB HalbF

599 211 0388THALER Florian 28.11.1984213 01.07.1998    SKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA)68 ITA Quali

598 224 0374PAPP Bela 25.04.19621780 01.07.2007    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir69 HUN Sp. 3Pl.

598 216 0382GOSTINCAR Primoz 22.04.19701832 08.07.2010    KK Triglav Kranj (SLO)70 SLO Quali

597 202 1395CERCEL Ion 03.07.1987789 02.07.2007    CS CFR Olimpia ACB Iasi (ROU)71 ROU Quali

596 216 1380IGUMANOVIC Sasa 26.09.19831440 01.07.2009    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir72 AUT Quali

596 208 0388BENGHIAC Mihai Gabriel 22.09.19832511 06.09.2002    CS CFR Olimpia ACB Iasi (ROU)73 ROU Quali

595 204 2391MITIC Branko 18.03.1978219 30.06.2011    KK Rabotnicki Skopje (MKD)74 MKD Quali
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595 176 1419BLAZ Ales 08.02.19902418 30.06.1999    KK Triglav Kranj (SLO)75 SLO Quali

594 223 0371BUGAR Lubomir 11.10.1973469 01.07.2000    KK Inter Bratislava (SVK)76 SVK Quali

594 204 0390PAVLIK Petr 31.10.1977349 01.07.2005    KK Slavoj Praha (CZE)77 CZE Quali

593 210 4383OPINCA Florin 16.04.19792513 15.08.2006    CS CFR Olimpia ACB Iasi (ROU)78 ROU Quali

592 218 0374NOVAKOVIC Boris 05.01.19584325 02.07.1997    KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH)79 BIH Quali

592 205 3387DRAGAS Nikola 01.11.19444327 30.06.2007    KK Medvescak 1958 Zagreb (CRO)80 CRO Quali

592 191 5401MESSAVILLA Johann 18.01.19664317 01.07.2010    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir81 AUT HalbF

591 220 2371BELICANSKI Igor 22.07.19762905 10.01.2008    KK Rabotnicki Skopje (MKD)82 MKD Quali

588 205 3383KOZEL Martin 09.11.19742490 01.07.2007    KK Slavoj Praha (CZE)83 CZE Quali

588 192 1396KIS Zsolt 07.05.1977681 01.07.2011    KK Senta (SRB)84 SRB Sp. 3Pl.

588 191 6397KIKAS Marko 20.02.19732108 01.09.1998    KK Reval Tallinn (EST)85 EST Quali

587 213 1374TORKA Leszek 04.12.1972414 01.09.2006    KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgorne 86 POL Quali

586 223 2363UNGUREAN Georges 03.01.1969183 16.06.2009    Sporting Club Selongey France (FR87 FRA Quali

585 177 0408SUHR Alexis 11.04.19831925 20.06.2010    Sporting Club Selongey France (FR88 FRA Quali

584 200 0384GREMEL Markus 03.06.19771436 01.07.2011    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir89 AUT Quali

583 209 1374IGUMANOVIC Sasa 26.09.19831440 01.07.2009    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir90 AUT Sp. 3Pl.

583 204 0379SIMON Yann 18.05.19712828 28.07.2008    Sporting Club Selongey France (FR91 FRA Quali

582 204 1378CENANOVIC Denis 30.05.19892502 01.01.1997    KK Proteus Postojna (SLO)92 SLO Quali

582 184 1398HORDILA Ioan 22.01.19701288 01.07.2011    CS CFR Olimpia ACB Iasi (ROU)93 ROU Quali

581 211 4370BRKIC Muradif 08.04.19544320 30.09.2007    KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH)94 BIH Quali

578 185 3393ZVANUT Bostjan 12.06.1974255 01.01.1991    KK Triglav Kranj (SLO)95 SLO Quali

575 197 3378RAC SABO Zolt 04.02.19752131 01.09.1988    KK Senta (SRB)96 SRB Quali

575 186 7389ROOL Sander 10.09.19742256 14.08.2001    KK Reval Tallinn (EST)97 EST Quali

574 199 2375POP-KRSTEV Georg 05.07.19902753 04.02.2008    KK Rabotnicki Skopje (MKD)98 MKD Quali

574 183 2391ZINI Stefan 02.11.19871081 01.07.1998    SKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA)99 ITA Quali

571 171 0400FELDEJAK Ervin 26.12.1963969 30.06.2006    KK Senta (SRB)100 SRB Sp. 3Pl.

570 193 1377KONRAD Dieter 10.09.19683375 01.07.2006    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir101 AUT Quali

570 169 4401BONK Jaroslaw 26.09.1973227 02.02.2003    KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgorne 102 POL Quali

568 180 2388MRKONJIC Velimir 15.02.19633640 30.06.2012    KK Medvescak 1958 Zagreb (CRO)103 CRO Quali

567 205 5362STRZELCZAK Dawid 30.06.19881687 13.09.2000    KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgorne 104 POL Quali

567 200 3367STASAK Anton 12.06.1955153 22.09.2005    KK Slavoj Praha (CZE)105 CZE Quali

563 193 2370JOGUNCIC Mithat 16.09.19821558 22.11.1996    KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH)106 BIH Quali

563 179 1384SOBOCAN Davor 28.03.1987992 30.06.1997    KK Triglav Kranj (SLO)107 SLO Quali

563 176 8387KOROL Kalle 21.11.19722252 01.07.2006    KK Reval Tallinn (EST)108 EST Quali

563 170 7393POINSEL Frederic 08.10.19651770 21.07.1998    Sporting Club Selongey France (FR109 FRA Quali

562 212 1350GREMEL Markus 03.06.19771436 01.07.2011    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir110 AUT HalbF

562 199 5363HALILOVIC Nihad 08.04.19584321 31.01.2000    KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH)111 BIH Quali

562 173 2389ZEMAN Jozef 22.07.1950950 01.07.2007    KK Inter Bratislava (SVK)112 SVK Quali
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561 170 4391LISTOFER Gabriel 09.08.19632204 01.09.1986    KK Inter Bratislava (SVK)113 SVK Quali

559 196 3363ERNJESI Norbert 25.09.19953996 01.07.2012    KK Senta (SRB)114 SRB Sp. 3Pl.

559 179 3380BREZINA Stanislav 03.06.1961347 01.07.2005    KK Slavoj Praha (CZE)115 CZE Quali

558 192 2366TODOROVSKI Toni 23.04.19652903 27.03.1995    KK Rabotnicki Skopje (MKD)116 MKD Quali

556 204 1352DZEPINA-BAJIC Dinko 10.03.19544329 30.06.2011    KK Medvescak 1958 Zagreb (CRO)117 CRO Quali

555 176 6379LÜLL Tarmo 03.12.19732254 14.08.2001    KK Reval Tallinn (EST)118 EST Quali

553 177 3376SPONGOLTS Kristjan 13.01.19761149 01.12.2005    KK Reval Tallinn (EST)119 EST Quali

552 177 3375DIMOVSKI Peco 24.04.19653407 30.06.2011    KK Rabotnicki Skopje (MKD)120 MKD Quali

552 177 4375MUMINOVIC Damir 01.02.19724323 30.09.2007    KK Sloboda Tuzla (BIH)121 BIH Quali

543 164 2379RAC SABO Zolt 04.02.19752131 01.09.1988    KK Senta (SRB)122 SRB Sp. 3Pl.

540 168 8372HOFER Manuel 12.03.19873580 01.07.2006    SKC Fugger Sterzing (ITA)123 ITA Quali

540 165 3375JAKIMOVSKI Dane 28.04.19822904 24.12.2001    KK Rabotnicki Skopje (MKD)124 MKD Quali

532 184 3348KONRAD Dieter 10.09.19683375 01.07.2006    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir125 AUT Sp. 3Pl.

499 154 10345MÄND Margus 17.09.19742255 14.08.2001    KK Reval Tallinn (EST)126 EST Quali

432 151 1281WAGNER Uwe 01.09.19702811 01.07.2006    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)127 GER Quali

398 115 7283TICHY Stanislav 02.03.1969348 01.07.2005    KK Slavoj Praha (CZE)128 CZE Quali

339 131 0208GREDZIAK Michal 23.11.1977228 30.06.2010    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)129 POL Quali

331 133 0198JELINEK Miroslav 31.08.1977195 01.07.2011    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)130 CZE HalbF

331 132 0199LUPU Nicolae 09.08.196776 01.07.2004    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)131 ROU HalbF

330 139 0191JARFAS Szilard 15.02.19851374 23.08.2002    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)132 HUN Quali

330 123 0207WEISS Manuel 14.07.19912386 01.07.2011    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)133 GER HalbF

323 130 2193KOZMA Karoly 18.09.19883009 14.07.2011    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)134 HUN HalbF

323 124 0199FEKETE Laszlo 14.10.197426 22.06.2010    KK Senta (SRB)135 HUN HalbF

313 121 0192KONRAD Dieter 10.09.19683375 01.07.2006    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir136 AUT HalbF

307 108 1199FEHER Zoltan Flavius 30.01.1982245 09.07.2008    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)137 ROU HalbF

298 107 0191JARFAS Szilard 15.02.19851374 23.08.2002    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)138 HUN Final

295 102 0193FEHER Laszlo 02.11.196810 22.08.2003    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)139 HUN Final

293 98 0195WAGNER Uwe 01.09.19702811 01.07.2006    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)140 GER Final

292 97 1195DIRNBERGER Mathias 27.09.1986803 01.07.2012    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)141 GER Final

290 114 1176SABO Gabor 17.08.19882132 30.06.2005    KK Senta (SRB)142 SRB HalbF

283 98 1185WAGNER Uwe 01.09.19702811 01.07.2006    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)143 GER HalbF

281 112 0169FEHER Laszlo 02.11.196810 22.08.2003    Zalaegerszegi TK (HUN)144 HUN Quali

279 105 0174JELINEK Miroslav 31.08.1977195 01.07.2011    SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)145 CZE Quali

276 98 1178SCHWARZER Roland 15.03.19743376 18.07.2000    SK Wessely Dämmtechnik Neunkir146 AUT HalbF

273 85 1188COSIC Gavra 12.10.1983680 05.07.2007    KK Senta (SRB)147 SRB HalbF

271 81 3190ERNJESI Norbert 25.09.19953996 01.07.2012    KK Senta (SRB)148 SRB HalbF

158 53 0105DIRNBERGER Mathias 27.09.1986803 01.07.2004    SKC Alemannen München (GER)149 GER Quali

135 45 090BARTONICEK Jiri 02.04.19784331 12.07.2012    KK Slavoj Praha (CZE)150 CZE Quali
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